Multi-loop Temperature Controller
Individual RUN/STOP without trigger
Prevent malfunction by communication
delay case of multiful alrams.
Selectable data communication
It prevents from decreasing speed by
unnecessary large data
Users’ communication

08 Deviation Upp.&Low. Limit In (DI.F) ■ ■
* The cord table which is various wishes referring to the operationg manual.
TLC CONTROL UNIT Order Example
2	 :	2channel	Normal	Control	……………… Control	Method
2	 :	250msec	/	channel	…………………… Sampling	Time
K01	:	T/C	K	type	(-200	~	1370	℃)
	 	 …………… Input	type/Range	(Channel	1&Channel	3)
K05	:	T/C	K	type	(-200.0	~	1370.0	℃)
	 	 …………… Input	type/Range	(Channel	2&Channel	4)
S	 :	SSR	……………………Output	type	(Channel	1,	3)
R	 :	PID	Control	(Reverse)	 Control	type	(Channel	1,	3)
C	 :	SCR	………………… Output	type	(Channel	2,	4)
R	 :	PID	Control	(Reverse)	 Control	type	(Channel	2,	4)
A	 :	HBA	(50A)	…………………… HBA	(Channel	1,	3)
B		 :	HBA	(100A)	……………………HBA	(Channel	2,	4)
03		:	Upper	limit	deviation	…………………Alarm	1	Type
04		:	Lower	limit	deviation	……………… Alarm	2	Type
Order Code : TLC990CE  - 22 - K01 K05 - SRCR - AB - 03 04 (1,2channel)
 - 22 - K01 K05 - SRCR - AB - 03 04 (3,4channel)
1 2 11 129 103 4 5 6 7 8
TLC MAIN UNIT Order Example
8 	 :	RS485	…………………… Serial	port	of	COM1	&	COM2
3	 :	RS232C	 …………………………… Serial	port	of	COM3
Order Code : TLC990ME - 83
1 2
TLC990  DIO / DO UNIT Order Example
A 	 :	DI	8points	&	DO	5points	…… 	Independent DO 5 points
	 	 Common DI 8 points
Order Code : TLC990DE - A
1
TLC MAIN UNIT Model and Order Code
TLC CONTROL UNIT Model and Order Code
TLC990  DIO / DO UNIT Model and Order Code
NAME 1 2 - 3 4 - 5 6 7 8 - 9 10 - 11 12 - 13
TLC990C
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ (1,	2channel)
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ (3,	4channel)
TLC880C ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ (1,	2channel)
NAME 1
TLC990D ■
NAME 1 2 - 3 4
TLC990M ■ ■
TLC880M ■ ■ ■ ■
Orger Procedure : MAIN UNIT  ⇨ CONTROL UNIT  ⇨ DIO / DO UNIT
Being the leader of controller market in the 21st  century with the best technology
(TECHNO-PARK,YAKDAE-DONG) 202-502, 388, SONGNAE-DAERO,BUCHEON-SI, GYEONGGI-DO, KOREA
T +82-32-326-9120 F +82-32-326-9119 E webmaster@samwontech.com/sales@samwontech.com
SAMWON TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
 Input Type Table
T/C
SIGN INPUT RANGE
K01 -200 ~ 1370 ℃
K05 -200.0 ~ 1370.0 ℃
K09  0.0 ~ 800.0 ℃
T01 -200 ~ 400 ℃
T05 -200.0 ~ 400.0 ℃
T08  0.0 ~ 400.0 ℃
RTD
SIGN INPUT RANGE
PA2 -200.0 ~ 850.0 ℃
PC1 -50.00 ~ 150.00 ℃
DCV
SIGN INPUT RANGE
D09 1 ~ 5 V DC
D12 0 ~ 10 V DC